

**Sales Tax Collections by Industry & Location
2015**

Sales Industry	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total		
Accommodation & Food Services	\$ 104,497.71	\$ 115,413.37	\$ 114,220.45	\$ 97,317.92	\$ 130,982.84	\$ 108,022.74	\$ 127,357.79	\$ 170,724.66	\$ 192,278.73	\$ 178,067.48	\$ 158,450.33	\$ 128,755.49	\$ 1,626,089.51	17.80%	
Administrative & Support Services	\$ 4,323.63	\$ 12,050.51	\$ 5,845.58	\$ 1,978.35	\$ 1,329.81	\$ 8,110.49	\$ 4,298.76	\$ 4,575.32	\$ 6,965.19	\$ 5,020.25	\$ 6,422.98	\$ 1,527.73	\$ 62,448.60	0.68%	
Agriculture	\$ (65.97)	\$ 372.50	\$ 62.81	\$ (24.81)	\$ 768.00	\$ 1,644.19	\$ 1,757.00	\$ 1,721.00	\$ 1,114.00	\$ 831.00	\$ 983.53	\$ 752.00	\$ 9,915.25	0.11%	
Automotive	\$ 80,155.78	\$ 85,035.51	\$ 77,093.56	\$ 39,727.43	\$ 79,704.25	\$ 71,029.48	\$ 92,357.17	\$ 79,554.62	\$ 86,207.68	\$ 89,117.41	\$ 85,198.32	\$ 87,034.90	\$ 952,216.11	10.42%	
Building Materials/Improvement/Nurseries	\$ 39,163.20	\$ 49,160.85	\$ 24,839.57	\$ 22,159.35	\$ 25,994.21	\$ 32,303.03	\$ 32,303.03	\$ 70,083.54	\$ 46,286.99	\$ 39,091.60	\$ 35,459.30	\$ 36,934.71	\$ 36,053.79	\$ 457,530.14	5.01%
Entertainment	\$ 838.57	\$ 2,897.21	\$ 2,244.81	\$ 2,925.57	\$ 3,701.99	\$ 1,137.86	\$ 1,316.54	\$ 3,388.73	\$ 3,221.63	\$ 2,044.66	\$ 2,931.10	\$ 1,194.41	\$ 27,843.08	0.30%	
Finance & Insurance	\$ 4,535.20	\$ 5,401.42	\$ 3,633.72	\$ 3,837.97	\$ 4,242.11	\$ 4,455.94	\$ 4,245.96	\$ 5,527.41	\$ 5,222.18	\$ 4,881.70	\$ 4,394.42	\$ 4,990.40	\$ 55,368.43	0.61%	
General Construction	\$ 17,575.52	\$ 23,169.03	\$ 14,613.14	\$ 11,668.77	\$ 17,644.68	\$ 17,782.45	\$ 13,674.38	\$ 22,812.37	\$ 23,818.40	\$ 19,019.86	\$ 23,609.54	\$ 19,470.51	\$ 224,858.65	2.46%	
Health Care	\$ 1,372.19	\$ 2,092.47	\$ 741.75	\$ 472.98	\$ 2,086.64	\$ 1,216.13	\$ 1,458.48	\$ 1,727.29	\$ 1,521.74	\$ 1,524.88	\$ 1,738.02	\$ 1,567.52	\$ 17,520.09	0.19%	
Information	\$ 31,903.64	\$ 33,154.72	\$ 31,548.98	\$ 30,091.80	\$ 32,318.56	\$ 29,202.18	\$ 29,463.33	\$ 29,700.16	\$ 30,417.87	\$ 34,052.55	\$ 30,665.44	\$ 30,452.17	\$ 372,971.40	4.08%	
Liquor & Marijuana	\$ 25,031.75	\$ 37,348.54	\$ 25,516.21	\$ 31,265.77	\$ 30,270.38	\$ 29,190.38	\$ 31,540.66	\$ 38,741.52	\$ 42,934.27	\$ 41,421.28	\$ 37,899.07	\$ 34,548.64	\$ 405,708.47	4.44%	
Manufacturing	\$ 25,735.95	\$ 36,444.37	\$ 25,203.93	\$ 38,357.31	\$ 34,071.46	\$ 36,104.02	\$ 56,702.71	\$ 61,521.42	\$ 33,942.53	\$ 31,903.97	\$ 31,783.85	\$ 45,601.02	\$ 457,372.54	5.01%	
Mining	\$ 37,773.40	\$ 38,221.76	\$ (83,214.68)	\$ 38,692.84	\$ 39,817.17	\$ 47,002.34	\$ 28,278.83	\$ 32,435.32	\$ 33,131.18	\$ 30,866.73	\$ 141,145.47	\$ 24,850.27	\$ 409,000.63	4.48%	
Other Services	\$ 19,731.14	\$ 27,050.77	\$ 17,817.96	\$ 16,039.51	\$ 21,534.39	\$ 17,810.77	\$ 18,105.88	\$ 24,556.54	\$ 26,202.10	\$ 19,908.33	\$ 21,536.03	\$ 16,352.21	\$ 246,645.63	2.70%	
Professional & Technical Services	\$ 1,220.54	\$ 6,288.78	\$ 2,158.82	\$ 2,687.93	\$ 4,839.48	\$ 2,711.10	\$ 1,745.95	\$ 5,628.52	\$ 4,201.95	\$ 4,289.28	\$ 5,792.06	\$ 2,915.51	\$ 44,479.92	0.49%	
Real Estate, Rental & Leasing	\$ 28,927.18	\$ 36,455.29	\$ (12,729.19)	\$ 36,943.43	\$ 33,233.29	\$ 35,913.79	\$ 33,233.20	\$ 37,411.20	\$ 38,441.36	\$ 24,765.28	\$ 92,032.33	\$ 39,372.85	\$ 424,000.01	4.64%	
Retail Trade	\$ 194,559.03	\$ 262,186.53	\$ 145,507.34	\$ 162,608.62	\$ 190,057.75	\$ 163,697.69	\$ 191,553.41	\$ 216,409.44	\$ 203,901.37	\$ 231,918.22	\$ 232,726.33	\$ 177,373.38	\$ 2,372,499.11	25.97%	
Transportation & Warehousing	\$ 3,097.00	\$ 7,417.31	\$ 5,019.00	\$ 5,522.00	\$ 7,615.00	\$ 6,651.00	\$ 7,622.76	\$ 11,247.61	\$ 10,530.44	\$ 10,094.12	\$ 8,991.00	\$ 4,843.39	\$ 88,650.63	0.97%	
Utilities	\$ 22,072.85	\$ 26,975.10	\$ 31,851.37	\$ 25,385.96	\$ 26,277.12	\$ 25,316.62	\$ 22,627.17	\$ 26,168.04	\$ 29,321.18	\$ 24,856.96	\$ 24,280.69	\$ 22,900.06	\$ 308,033.12	3.37%	
Miscellaneous	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%	
Wholesale Trade	\$ 60,228.51	\$ 46,683.02	\$ 37,601.14	\$ 36,099.51	\$ 33,489.18	\$ 55,016.12	\$ 36,397.34	\$ 36,511.43	\$ 37,311.34	\$ 34,511.84	\$ 39,478.70	\$ 36,455.31	\$ 489,783.44	5.36%	
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 5,182.95	\$ 6,837.81	\$ 6,509.80	\$ 6,273.87	\$ 5,761.93	\$ 8,953.51	\$ 13,048.28	\$ 6,498.05	\$ 9,058.96	\$ 8,669.11	\$ 6,160.96	\$ -	\$ 82,955.23	0.91%	
TOTALS	\$ 707,859.77	\$ 860,656.87	\$ 476,086.07	\$ 610,032.08	\$ 725,740.24	\$ 703,271.83	\$ 786,869.14	\$ 863,147.64	\$ 858,835.70	\$ 833,224.21	\$ 993,154.88	\$ 717,011.56	\$ 9,135,889.99	100%	

Location	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Battlement Mesa	\$ 2,846.69	\$ 3,698.75	\$ 2,077.35	\$ 2,692.98	\$ 1,051.22	\$ 3,263.85	\$ 3,587.99	\$ 3,481.31	\$ 3,337.76	\$ 3,251.75	\$ 3,003.22	\$ 3,311.77	\$ 35,604.64	0.39%
Carbondale	\$ 66,635.24	\$ 75,509.80	\$ 55,987.94	\$ 56,345.40	\$ 64,734.97	\$ 73,431.52	\$ 67,030.95	\$ 82,979.49	\$ 90,931.32	\$ 83,188.26	\$ 86,875.22	\$ 70,326.13	\$ 873,976.24	9.57%
Glenwood Springs	\$ 317,479.39	\$ 411,623.12	\$ 287,034.59	\$ 246,437.07	\$ 338,812.32	\$ 289,437.55	\$ 360,629.62	\$ 388,444.85	\$ 404,471.24	\$ 399,605.40	\$ 390,482.72	\$ 328,701.10	\$ 4,163,158.97	45.57%
New Castle	\$ 18,221.48	\$ 19,551.25	\$ 15,122.97	\$ 14,987.61	\$ 18,253.20	\$ 17,283.99	\$ 18,666.59	\$ 21,590.54	\$ 20,768.22	\$ 19,522.30	\$ 25,038.45	\$ 20,189.08	\$ 229,195.68	2.51%
Parachute	\$ 22,544.57	\$ 21,962.70	\$ 2,254.63	\$ 16,124.53	\$ 19,199.74	\$ 18,472.67	\$ 33,684.68	\$ 42,397.19	\$ 19,581.06	\$ 17,179.21	\$ 44,304.08	\$ 19,148.81	\$ 276,853.87	3.03%
Remainder of Garfield*	\$ 18,142.84	\$ 18,758.64	\$ 24,219.37	\$ 19,831.23	\$ 19,297.44	\$ 18,073.35	\$ 17,088.05	\$ 18,688.22	\$ 20,062.76	\$ 18,605.62	\$ 17,362.80	\$ 16,742.91	\$ 226,873.23	2.48%
Rifle	\$ 141,205.67	\$ 139,752.41	\$ 87,607.35	\$ 110,324.94	\$ 125,600.93	\$ 126,598.10	\$ 132,788.92	\$ 144,391.76	\$ 133,210.17	\$ 143,154.15	\$ 160,432.43	\$ 123,030.46	\$ 1,568,097.29	17.16%
Silt	\$ 14,138.15	\$ 13,010.50	\$ 11,717.44	\$ 15,374.48	\$ 17,721.51	\$ 12,359.68	\$ 13,518.00	\$ 15,452.41	\$ 16,757.66	\$ 17,284.14	\$ 16,776.12	\$ 13,502.28	\$ 177,612.37	1.94%
Unincorporated	\$ 101,462.79	\$ 149,951.89	\$ (16,445.37)	\$ 121,639.97	\$ 115,306.98	\$ 135,397.61	\$ 126,826.06	\$ 139,223.82	\$ 140,656.55	\$ 122,764.27	\$ 242,718.88	\$ 122,059.02	\$ 1,501,562.47	16.44%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 5,182.95	\$ 6,837.81	\$ 6,509.80	\$ 6,273.87	\$ 5,761.93	\$ 8,953.51	\$ 13,048.28	\$ 6,498.05	\$ 9,058.96	\$ 8,669.11	\$ 6,160.96	\$ -	\$ 82,955.23	0.91%
TOTALS	\$ 707,859.77	\$ 860,656.87	\$ 476,086.07	\$ 610,032.08	\$ 725,740.24	\$ 703,271.83	\$ 786,869.14	\$ 863,147.64	\$ 858,835.70	\$ 833,224.21	\$ 993,154.88	\$ 717,011.56	\$ 9,135,889.99	100%

*Telecommunication or utility companies that do not have a physical location in the county